
31 White City – Kilburn – Camden Town
31 Mondays to Fridays
White City Bus Station 0510 0525 0540 0550 0035
Shepherd's Bush Stations 0513 0528 0543 0553 0038
Notting Hill Gate Stn. Pembridge Rd. 0517 0532 0547 0557 Then 0043
Westbourne Park Station 0521 0536 0551 0601 about 0048
Maida Hill The Chippenham 0524 0539 0554 0605 every 10 0052
Kilburn High Rd. Stn. Cambridge Ave. 0528 0543 0558 0610 minutes 0057
Swiss Cottage Station 0535 0550 0605 0618 until 0104
Chalk Farm Station 0539 0554 0609 0623 0108
Camden Town Station Bayham Street 0544 0559 0614 0629 0113

31 Saturdays (also Good Friday)
White City Bus Station 0510 0525 0540 2218 0035
Shepherd's Bush Stations 0513 0528 0543 2221 0038
Notting Hill Gate Stn. Pembridge Rd. 0517 0532 0547 Then 2227 Then 0043
Westbourne Park Station 0521 0536 0551 about 2233 about 0048
Maida Hill The Chippenham 0524 0539 0554 every 11 2237 every 10 0052
Kilburn High Rd. Stn. Cambridge Ave. 0528 0543 0558 minutes 2242 minutes 0057
Swiss Cottage Station 0535 0550 0605 until 2251 until 0104
Chalk Farm Station 0539 0554 0609 2256 0108
Camden Town Station Bayham Street 0544 0559 0614 2303 0113

31 Sundays and other Public Holidays (except Christmas Day)
White City Bus Station 0510 0525 0540 0600 0615 0630 2135 0035
Shepherd's Bush Stations 0513 0528 0543 0603 0618 0633 2138 0038
Notting Hill Gate Stn. Pembridge Rd. 0517 0532 0547 0607 0622 0637 Then 2144 Then 0043
Westbourne Park Station 0521 0536 0551 0611 0626 0641 about 2151 about 0048
Maida Hill The Chippenham 0524 0539 0554 0614 0629 0644 every 11 2155 every 10 0052
Kilburn High Rd. Stn. Cambridge Ave. 0528 0543 0558 0618 0633 0648 minutes 2200 minutes 0057
Swiss Cottage Station 0535 0550 0605 0625 0640 0655 until 2207 until 0104
Chalk Farm Station 0539 0554 0609 0629 0644 0659 2211 0108
Camden Town Station Bayham Street 0544 0559 0614 0634 0649 0704 2216 0113

31 Camden Town – Kilburn – White City
31 Mondays to Fridays
Camden Town Station Bayham Street 0500 0515 0530 0540 0030
Chalk Farm Station 0505 0520 0535 0545 0037
Swiss Cottage Station 0509 0524 0539 0549 Then 0042
Kilburn High Rd. Stn. Cambridge Ave. 0515 0530 0545 0555 about 0049
Maida Hill The Chippenham 0519 0534 0549 0559 every 10 0053
Westbourne Park Station 0523 0538 0553 0604 minutes 0057
Notting Hill Gate Pembridge Road 0529 0544 0559 0611 until 0103
Shepherd's Bush Stations 0534 0549 0604 0619 0108
White City Bus Station 0537 0552 0607 0622 0111

31 Saturdays (also Good Friday)
Camden Town Station Bayham Street 0500 0515 0530 0546 0602 2156 0030
Chalk Farm Station 0505 0520 0535 0551 0607 2206 0040
Swiss Cottage Station 0509 0524 0539 0555 0611 Then 2212 Then 0045
Kilburn High Rd. Stn. Cambridge Ave. 0515 0530 0545 0601 0617 about 2220 about 0052
Maida Hill The Chippenham 0519 0534 0549 0605 0621 every 11 2225 every 10 0056
Westbourne Park Station 0523 0538 0553 0609 0625 minutes 2229 minutes 0100
Notting Hill Gate Pembridge Road 0529 0544 0559 0615 0631 until 2235 until 0106
Shepherd's Bush Stations 0534 0549 0604 0620 0636 2241 0112
White City Bus Station 0537 0552 0607 0623 0639 2244 0114

31 Sundays and other Public Holidays (except Christmas Day)
Camden Town Station Bayham Street 0500 0515 0530 0545 0601 0617 0633 0649 0705 2106 2118 2130 0030
Chalk Farm Station 0505 0520 0535 0550 0606 0622 0638 0654 0710 2114 2126 2138 0037
Swiss Cottage Station 0509 0524 0539 0554 0610 0626 0642 0658 0714 Then 2120 2132 2144 Then 0042
Kilburn High Rd. Stn. Cambridge Ave. 0515 0530 0545 0600 0616 0632 0648 0704 0720 about 2128 2140 2152 about 0049
Maida Hill The Chippenham 0519 0534 0549 0604 0620 0636 0652 0708 0724 every 11 2133 2145 2157 every 10 0053
Westbourne Park Station 0523 0538 0553 0608 0624 0640 0656 0712 0728 minutes 2138 2150 2202 minutes 0057
Notting Hill Gate Pembridge Road 0529 0544 0559 0614 0630 0646 0702 0718 0734 until 2145 2157 2208 until 0103
Shepherd's Bush Stations 0534 0549 0604 0619 0635 0651 0707 0723 0739 2151 2202 2213 0108
White City Bus Station 0537 0552 0607 0622 0638 0654 0710 0726 0742 2154 2205 2216 0111
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